CK 6650

State of NJ	
otification of Asbestos Abatement	
ursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)	

Dec Droi #1 44 44		RECELL														
D&S Proj. #: 16-35		(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)							RECEIVED 2016 JAN 29 AM 9: 56 ASBESTES CONTROL & LICENSING							
	TIN	III.								2016 JAN 20						
Date of Notification (1) 0 1 / 2 1 / 1 6		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)								4 9:	56					
Agencies Notified Type Notification		LAUREN MELHUISH VOGEL								17-						
☐ EPA ☐ Initial	Oli eet A	Street Address								ALK	OL					
DEP Amended Amendment #:	City Sta	ate, Zip Code							171	Q						
DOL Emergency	— II	OMFIELD, N														
DOH (including		Contact	ne Number													
justification)	II TAT	JREN MELHI	IISH VOGE	T.		ı										
Cancellation	11 =====	- Paris and Aller	ITY INFORMA								_					
Name of facility where abatement is	taking place (2)		ITT INFORMA	TION		Type of Facilit	(4)	200 - 400								
Name of facility where abatement is	taking place (3)						ol (K - 12)									
LAUREN MELHUISH VOGE	EL					1 TO THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY O	hapter 8 (Of			12)						
Street Address							· (Private/Co :./Homes, et		rcial							
						Square Feet			Blo	ig. Ag	je					
City (5)	County (6)				nty Code (7)											
D. 001 (COUNT D				(Stat	e use only)	Current Use	Prior if being	g dem	olishe	ed)						
BLOOMFIELD, Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by E	essex		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement (Contractor (9)				_						
Name of Worldoning Firm Filled by L	olug. Owner (o)		ASCIVI NO.	- 11	D & S RESTORA	(8 8)										
Street Address					Street Address	ATION, INC.				_						
0.10017.1001000				- 11	20 California Av	e.										
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Code											
				_	Paterson, NJ 07	503										
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Phone Number	er		Telephone Number	License Number											
			_ -	973-345-8020 Name of OSHA Moni	01169											
Start Date (10)	Sched. Com	pletion Date (11)		D & S Restoration											
02/01/16	02/12/16			_	Street Address											
Occupancy Status During Abatemen					20 California Av	enue										
Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-					City, State, Zip Code											
Describe: NORMAL H	OURS			-11	Paterson, NJ 07	503										
Scope of Work (check all that apply	')					-ull Containmer	w/negative	press	ure							
\boxtimes >3 sf or >3 lf	Renovation					Mini-enclosure	luro									
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Demolition					Glovebag proce Non-Exempted		friable	proc	edure						
Location of		nally used solely						R	R e	Е	E					
asbestos-containing material (acm) to be	by maintenance staff(12)	e/custodiai			sbestos-containing	Amoun (Specif	SFor	m	р	n	n					
abated in facility (13)	Yes N	o N/A	material (ACIVI)		LF)		O V	a i	a	L					
D 4 077 077 0		2	-ine insulat	ion		138 L FT		e	r							
BASEMENT BASEMENT			pipe insulat		PIPES	20 L FT		 	井		H					
DASEMENT			DAKETILA	11111	JII LS	20111		H	H	H	늄					
								H	一	Ħ						
								后								
Registered Waste Hauler D & S RESTORATION, INC.	NJDEP Ha 13506		ubic Yards of V yds.	Vaste	Name of Registered TULLYTOWN,		RECOVER	·			,					
City, State		Disposal D			City, State											
PATERSON, NJ 07503		15			TULLYTOWN,	PA										
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title		Signature			Date 2015										
BOGDAN JOLDZIC	PRESIDENT	form for acheet	e licensure ov	amnta	d activities	4013										

(X 6048

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

D&S Proj. #: 16-34		Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)							RECEIVED									
10-34									2016 JAN 29 AM 9: 56									
Date of Notification (1) 0 1 / 2 1 / 1 6 Agencies Notified Type Notificat EPA Initial	MIKE	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) MIKE AND KATHY LENNON Street Address							ESTO LICE	3 g	Al	7 g	: 58					
DEP Amended Amendment #: DOH Emergency (including justification)	MAI Name of	MADISON, NJ 07940										ASSESTOS LUHTROL A SHESTOS LUHTROL The Number						
Cancellation	WIIIX		LITY INFORMA		96						-							
Name of facility where abatement is MIKE AND KATHY LENNO Street Address	ON	17.01				-	Sub Othe	ol (K - hapter (Priva	8 (Other te/Comres, etc.		ial	12) g. Aş	ge					
City (5) MADISON	County (6) Morris				nty Code (7) te use only)] -	Current Use	Prior if	being de	emol	ishe	d)	_					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by I Street Address	Bldg. Owner (8)		ASCM No.		D & S RESTO Street Address 20 California	ORAT	TION, INC.											
City, State, Zip Code Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Start Date (10) 02/02/16 Occupancy Status During Abatemer Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outside	Sched. Comp 02/12/16 at (Check only one entire period of al	batement.			Paterson, NJ Telephone Numbe 973-345-80 Name of OSHA N D & S Restor Street Address 20 California City, State, Zip Co	0750 er 20 Monitor ration	, Inc.	Lice	ense Nui 0116		r							
Describe: NORMAL H				-	Paterson, NJ	0750	13	9										
Scope of Work (check all that apply	Renovation Demolition Is location norm	ally used solely				Mir Glo	Il Containmen ni-enclosure ovebag proce on-Exempted	ure		ole p		dure	,					
Location of asbestos-containing material (acm) to be abated in facility (13)	by maintenance. staff(12) Yes No	/custodial	Descriptio material (/	ACM)	sbestos-containing	J	Amount (Specify LF)	SF or	e m o v e		e p a i	n c a p	E n c L					
PORCH ATTIC			vermiculite	attic	nsulation		154 SQ F											
Registered Waste Hauler D & S RESTORATION, INC.	NJDEP Hau 13506		ubic Yards of V	Vaste	Name of Registe			ECO	VERY] [#		<u> </u>					
City, State PATERSON, NJ 07503 Completed by (Print or Type) BOGDAN JOLDZIC	Title PRESIDENT	Disposal D 02/03/10	ate		City, State TULLYTOW			Da		15								
	Do not use this f	orm for aphoete	o liconouro ev	mnto	d activities				-	-								